Lansirannikon kisat 2017
50 m pistooli finaali

M20

A Niklas Myllymaki
M

A Hannes Frigard
B llkka Myllymaki
C Ismo Haapala

D Jari Nissi

E Sami Haume

F Niko Roos

G Olli jokiranta

H Lars-Christian Schauman
A Niklas Myllymaki
A Hannes Frigard
B Ilkka Myllymaki
C Ismo Haapala

D Jari Nissi

E Sami Haume

NoSA

SA
NoSA
KokMAS
NoSA
NoSA
RSA

PAS
P-HA

M20

197,0

130,0
172,9
211,7
154,2
216,8

96,7
194,0
118,1

NoSA

SA

NoSA

KokMAS

NoSA

NoSA

43,7

41,0

18,4

14,7

18,6

14,4

18,6

12,8

14,8

197,0

44,8

39,9

19,0

16,9

9,4

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

130,0

42,1

40,5

19,2

17,6

19,1

17,5

16,9

0,0

0,0

172,9

47,1

46,6

18,7

13,5

19,1

16,0

19,3

17,3

14,1

211,7

44,2

41,7

16,3

18,6

14,4

19,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

154,2

42,9

Sija
1
6
4
2
5
1
8
3
7
10,1 9,2 8,6 8,6 7,2
8,6 8,6 8,4 8,0 7,4
9,3 9,1
8,3 6,4
9,6 9,0
8,1 6,3
9,6 9,0
7,8 5,0
7,8 7,0
10,8 10,2 9,6 8,6 5,6
8,9 8,4 7,7 7,5 7,4
10,1 8,9
8,8 8,1
5,8 3,6
10,2 9,5 8,7 8,4 53
10,5 10,1 7,9 6,1 5,9
10,1 9,1
8,8 8,8
9,8 9,3
9,4 8,1
8,7 8,2
10,2 10,1 9,8 9,2 7,8
10,1 9,7 9,5 9,7 7,6
9,5 9,2
9,4 41
10,3 8,8
9,3 6,7
9,7 9,6
10,1 7,2
8,9 5,2
10,3 9,7 8,8 8,1 73
9,6 9,2 8,7 7,2 7,0
9,0 7,3
10,3 8,3
10,3 41
10,0 9,0
10,5 9,7 7,8 7,6 73
10,5 9,9 9,4 8,3 7,5
9,0 8,5
9,1 9,1
10,0 9,3
9,3 9,5
9,0 8,9
9,5 9,2
10,2 7,7

45,6

17,5

18,2

19,3

18,8

17,9

18,7

17,9

216,8




Niko Roos M RSA 10,7 10,5 10,3 9,9 8,8 50,2
9,0 8,2 8,2 7,9 0,0 33,3
7,0 6,2 13,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0 96,7
Olli jokiranta M PAS 10,2 9,5 9,5 8,7 7,0 44,9
10,4 9,0 8,5 7,1 6,7 41,7
10,3 8,9 19,2
10,6 8,1 18,7
10,4 5,9 16,3
7,9 7,2 15,1
10,3 8,9 19,2
9,8 9,1 18,9
0,0 194,0
Lars-Christian Schauman M P-HA 10,6 9,9 9,3 8,6 8,0 46,4
9,7 9,3 9,2 7,4 7,3 42,9
8,2 6,0 14,2
7,9 6,7 14,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0 118,1




